Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sydney Dearlove - (1371014) - Middlesbrough SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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09/06/24
24/03/24
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21/10/23
16/12/23
16/07/23
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01/04/23
11/03/23
27/11/22
08/01/23
17/12/22
05/06/21
23/11119
21/09/19
08/12/19
12/10/19
09/12/18
06/01/19
17/03/19
19/05/19
17/11/18
07/04/18

Date

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC June Meet 2024

Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier

Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Middlesbrough ASC March 2023 Meet
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022

Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet
Borough of Stockton

Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Billingham New Year Meet 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
TASC Winer Gala

Gaw Spring Meet

Meet

Venue

Middlesborough
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Middlesborough
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Gateshead
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North Shields
Middlesbrough
North Shields
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Billingham Forum
Tynemouth
Billingham
Louisa Centre
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth Pool

Dunston

Venue
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Bo Stockton 0
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 3
Stockton 3
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